Rundenwettkamy

B-Gruppe 1 LP

Rang

Mannschaft

oA

Rang

Alpenrose Gundremmingen 1
SV 1910 Reisensburg 2

SV Eintracht Leinheim 3
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3

SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1

Name des Schiitzen

Schitzen mit mindestens 5 Starts
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Richter Jonas
Behrendt Robert
Mayer Iris

Volk Lukas

lhle Mario
Weishaupt Marcus
Blichele Xaver
Mitteneder Stefan
Lutz Marcel
Gintner Thomas
Ritzau Jurgen
Mayer Werner
Baur Moritz
Blichele Benedikt
Mayer Berthold
Weber Stefan
Eberhard Kevin
Schein Felix
Heinle Ernst

=

Punkte
14:2
14:2
8:8
4:12
0:16
Verein
SV 1910 Reisensburg 2

Alpenrose Gundremmingen 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3
SV Eintracht Leinheim 3

SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 1
SV Eintracht Leinheim 3

SV 1910 Reisensburg 2
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 1
SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1
Alpenrose Gundremmingen 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3

SV 1910 Reisensburg 2

SV Eintracht Leinheim 3
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 3

SV 1910 Reisensburg 2

SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1
SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1
SV 1910 Reisensburg 2
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Sportichiitjen

Gan

Schnitt

993,75
978,50
964,38
947,63
919,88

Ergebnis
Durchschnitt

344.50
339.50
329.00
329.00
328.00
327.63
324.88
323.63
323.00
316.20
316.13
316.13
315.17
309.33
302.50
290.83
288.38
285.63
275.40



